



2020 TCR EASTERN EUROPE – Competitor Entry form

KRENEK MOTORSPORT is the organiser of the 2020 TCR EASTERN EUROPE.

The TCR Eastern Europe Series consists in n. 6 car racing competitions taking place in Europe, from April to September 2020.

The TCR Eastern Europe Series is regulated by its "2020 TCR Eastern Europe Series Sporting Regulation" and "2020 TCR Technical Regulation" which are considered integral part of this entry form.

ENTRY APPLICATION CLOSING DATE: 2 weeks before the first race ENTRY FEE: 4.500 euro PER CAR full season ENTRY FEE: 1.300 euro PER CAR per race TO BE PAID BY CLOSING DATE

ENTRANT INFORMATION	
FULL SEASON: YES NO	
RACE BY RACE, COMPETITION:	
Date of Submission:	
Entrant Name*:	Team name:
Title: Name:	Surname:
Address: Postcode: Phone :	Country: Fax:
E-mail:	Fax.
Team manager Name: License grade & Number:	
* kindly use same name as shown on the license	
DRIVER INFORMATION:	
Name: Address	Surname:
Postcode: Phone :	Country Fax:
E-mail: Nationality:	Birth date:
Birth place: Medical form number: License grade & Number: Facebook name:	Blood type:







VEHICLE INFORMATION:

Manufacturer/Make Model: Chassis Number: PLEASE ATTACHED THE FIRST PAGE OF THE TCR TECHNICAL FORM

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Entry fees shall be paid to KRENEK MOTORSPORT s.r.o. account as follows: **ENTRY APPLICATION CLOSING DATE: 2 weeks before the first race**

Bank Details & Beneficiary:

KRENEK MOTORSPORT s.r.o., Revolucni 246, 250 64 Mesice, Czech republic IBAN – CZ130100000354059320277 SWIFT - KOMBCZPPXXX

INVOICING DETAILS:

Company Name:	
Administrative Responsible:	
E-mail:	
Address:	
Postcode:	
Phone :	
VAT Number:	

Country: Fax:

We the undersigned hereby make application to participate in the 2020 TCR Eastern Europe Series.

We confirm that we have read and understood the provisions of the International Sporting Code, the "2020 TCR Eastern Europe Series Sporting Regulations" and the "2020 TCR Technical regulation", and we agree on our own and on behalf of everyone associated with our

participation to the 2020 TCR Eastern Europe Series to observe and be bound by them.

We declare that we are physically and mentally fit to take part in the event and we are competent to do so. We acknowledge that we understand the nature and type of the competition and the potential risk inherent with motor sport and agree to accept that risk.

We undertake that at the time of the event to which this entry relates we shall have passed or am exempt from an ASN specified medical examination within the specified period.

We declare that to the best of my belief the driver possesses the standard of competence necessary for an event of the type to which this entry relates and that the vehicle entered is suitable and roadworthy for the event having regard to the course and the speeds which will be reached.

ENTRY FORM





We declare that we have examined this Entry Form and that the information given is true, correct and complete.

We understand that any change to the details given on this Entry form must be notified to KRENEK MOTORSPORT s.r.o., at latest at the official closing date of the entries.

We understand that the failure to notify the KRENEK MOTORSPORT s.r.o. any changes made to the details supplied on this form may result in our exclusion from the 2019 TCR Europe Series. We understand that this form will be valid only if:

- the corresponding payment of the entry fee is made before the closing date for entries.
- A commercial agreement is reached with KRENEK MOTORSPORT s.r.o., this agreement is integral part of this entry form.

We understand that only entries (including entry payment) made no later than the closing dates set by KRENEK MOTORSPORT s.r.o. may be studied and then taken into consideration for the selection of the participants.

We understand that any entries sent after this date will be considered null and void. We understand that our entry cannot be consider definitive until KRENEK MOTORSPORT s.r.o. has informed us of its validation.

Entry form must be filled in each part, signed on each page and returned to KRENEK MOTORSPORT s.r.o. as follows:

- by post to KRENEK MOTORSPORT, Revolucni 246, 250 64 Mesice, Czech republic
- by e-mail to: info@krenek.cz

ENTRANTE SIGNATURE

DRIVER SIGNATURE

Name & Surname

Name & Surname